
LINIA 2

PAMIĄTKOWO PKP 2,2 km 2,2 km 4’ 08:04

PAMIĄTKOWO SZKOŁA 0,7 km 2,9 km 2’ 08:06

BABOROWO 3,8 km 6,7 km 4’ 08:11

BABORÓWKO 3,0 km 9,7 km 3’ 08:14

KĘPA 1,5 km 11,2 km 2’ 08:16

2,3 km 13,5 km 2’ 08:18

14,7 km 08:22

0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 08:30

UL. DWORCOWA PKP 0,9 km 0,9 km 3’ 08:33

UL. KOLARSKA 0,8 km 1,7 km 3’ 08:36

UL. FELIŃSKIEGO 0,6 km 2,3 km 2’ 08:37

GĄSAWY I 1,4 km 3,7 km 2’ 08:39

GĄSAWY WIEŚ 0,9 km 4,6 km 3’ 08:40

GĄSAWY I 0,9 km 5,5 km 2’ 08:42

UL. FELIŃSKIEGO 1,4 km 6,9 km 3’ 08:44

0,8 km 7,7 km 1’ 08:45

DWORZEC INBAG 0,8 km 8,5 km 3’ 08:47

0,9 km 9,4 km 2’ 08:50

13:15

1,2 km 1,2 km 2’ 13:19

KĘPA (UL. JARZĘBINOWA) 2,3 km 3,5 km 2’ 13:21

BABORÓWKO 1,5 km 5,0 km 2’ 13:23

BABOROWO 3,0 km 8,0 km 3’ 13:26

PAMIĄTKOWO SZKOŁA 3,8 km 11,8 km 4’ 13:31

PAMIĄTKOWO PKP 0,7 km 12,5 km 2’ 13:33

PAMIĄTKOWO PKP 2,2 km 2,2 km 4’ 13:44

PAMIĄTKOWO SZKOŁA 0,7 km 2,9 km 2’ 13:46

BABOROWO 3,8 km 6,7 km 4’ 13:50

BABORÓWKO 3,0 km 9,7 km 3’ 13:53

ROZKŁAD JAZDY OD 01.01 DO 31.12 
OBOWIĄZUJE OD PONIEDZIAŁKU DO PIĄTKU

PRZECŁAW 
(UL. ŁĄKOWA) 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 08:00

SZAMOTUŁY 
UL. LIPOWA (DOM DZIECKA)

SZAMOTUŁY 
RYNEK 1,2 km 4’

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK

UL. LIPOWA
(DOM DZIECKA)

SZAMOTUŁY 
RYNEK

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’

SZAMOTUŁY 
UL. LIPOWA (DOM DZIECKA)

PRZECŁAW 
(UL. ŁĄKOWA) 2,2 km 14,7 km 4’ 13:37

PRZECŁAW 
(UL. ŁĄKOWA) 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 13:40



KĘPA (UL. JARZĘBINOWA) 1,5 km 11,2 km 2’ 13:55

2,3 km 13,5 km 2’ 13:57

14,7 km 14:01

0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 14:05

UL. DWORCOWA PKP 0,9 km 0,9 km 3’ 14:08

UL. KOLARSKA 0,8 km 1,7 km 3’ 14:11

UL. FELIŃSKIEGO 0,6 km 2,3 km 2’ 14:13

GĄSAWY I 1,4 km 3,7 km 2’ 14:15

GĄSAWY WIEŚ 0,9 km 4,6 km 3’ 14:18

GĄSAWY I 0,9 km 5,5 km 2’ 14:20

UL. FELIŃSKIEGO 1,4 km 6,9 km 3’ 14:23

0,8 km 7,7 km 1’ 14:24

DWORZEC INBAG 0,8 km 8,5 km 3’ 14:28

0,9 km 9,4 km 2’ 14:30

SZAMOTUŁY 
UL. LIPOWA (DOM DZIECKA)

SZAMOTUŁY 
RYNEK 1,2 km 4’

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK

UL. LIPOWA
(DOM DZIECKA)

SZAMOTUŁY 
RYNEK


	dni powszednie

